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Investment Highlights

1
Investment Grade Credit Tenant 

Occupied by one of the nation’s largest financial 
institutions, carrying an A1 investment-grade 
credit rating from Moody’s, providing stable 
income backed by institutional tenancy.

Bank of America

2
4

Predictable Income Growth & Cash Flow 

15-year primary term with (3) 5-year renewal 
options, extending potenital tenancy to 30 years, 
allowing for significant income growth and long-
term cash flow stability. 

Historic & Affluent Gramercy Park Location

Nestled in the vibrant Gramercy Park, one of 
Manhattan’s most historic and architecturally 
significant neighborhoods, filled with robust retail, 
affluent residents, and a thriving banking and 
service corridor.

Long-Term Lease

Gramercy Park

3
5

Limited Landlord Responsibilities 

Bank of America operates under a modified gross 
lease structure with built-in reimbursements 
for increases in real estate taxes and operating 
expenses, inclusive of condo association dues. 
Additionally, The seller will credit the purchaser 
for all Tenant Improvement & Landlord work 
required per the lease. 

Vacant Lower Level Upside

The unoccupied lower level space offers investors 
the opportunity to secure an additional tenant and 
generate supplemental income, driving future NOI 
growth.

Modified Gross Structure

Future NOI Growth Potential



Address 300 East 23rd Street #1C
Gramercy, NY 10010

Location Located on the southeast corner of 2nd 
Avenue and E 23rd Street.

Block / Lot 928 / 1501

Property Type Retail
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The Offering

Above Grade Gross SF 6,275 SF (approx.)

Below Grade Gross SF 4,870 SF (approx.)

Total Gross SF 11,145 SF (approx.)

Commercial Units 1 

Occupancy (56%) 6,275 SF (approx.)

Vacancy (44%) 4,870 SF (approx.)

Property Assessment (25/26) $2,868,300

Tax Commission Reduction ($34,790)

Tax Rate 10.848%

Annual Property Tax (25/26) $307,379

Tax Class 4

Tentative Base Year Tax Figure $313,445.37

Tentative Property Assessment (26/27) $2,945,350

Tax Commission Reduction TBD 

Tentative Tax Rate 10.848%

Tentative Annual Property Tax (26/27) $319,512

Tax Class 4

Property Information

NYC Financial Information

Property Information
RIPCO REAL ESTATE has been retained on an exclusive basis to arrange 
for the sale of 5300 East 23rd Street #1C, New York, NY 10010 (the 
“Property”) — retail condominium featuring an investment-grade Bank of 
America branch at grade and a vacant lower level providing future income 
upside.

The ground floor is occupied by Bank of America, operating under a long-
term lease and serving as a full-service retail banking branch. The lower 
level is currently vacant, presenting investors with the opportunity to 
generate supplemental income through future lease-up.

Located in the heart of Gramercy Park, one of Manhattan’s most historic 
and affluent neighborhoods, the Property is positioned along East 
23rd Street — a major crosstown retail corridor benefiting from strong 
pedestrian and vehicular traffic. The surrounding area features a dense 
mix of residential, office, and institutional demand drivers.

The Property offers excellent access to public transportation, including 
the New York City Subway 6 train at 23rd Street, the N and R trains at 23rd 
Street (Broadway Line), and the L train at 3rd Avenue, along with multiple 
bus lines including the M23 SBS crosstown route, M9, and M34, providing 
seamless connectivity throughout Manhattan.

Nearby national retailers and neighborhood anchors include Target, 
Trader Joe's, CVS Pharmacy, Starbucks, and Chase Bank, complemented 
by a strong mix of restaurants, fitness operators, and service retail. The 
Property also benefits from proximity to notable landmarks including 
Gramercy Park, Madison Square Park, and the Flatiron Building, driving 
consistent foot traffic and neighborhood activity. 

For more information, please contact the exclusive brokers directly.

*Tenants Base Tax Year is a blended value of second half 25/26
and first half 26/27 tax bills 

East 21st Street Gramercy Park North

Gramercy Park South

G
ram

ercy Park W
est

G
ram

ercy Park East

Park Avenue South

Park Avenue South

Irving Place

U
nion Square East

U
nion Square East

East 20th Street

East 19th Street East 19th Street

East 18th StreetEast 18th Street

East 17th Street

East 18th Street

East 17th Street East 17th Street

East 16th StreetEast 16th Street

East 15th Street East 15th Street

U
nion Square W

est

Broadw
ay

Broadw
ay

Irving Place
Irving Place

Third Avenue
Third Avenue

Third Avenue

Broadw
ay

East 22nd Street

East 23rd Street

East 21st Street

East 20th Street

East 19th Street

East 22nd Street

East 23rd Street East 23rd StreetEast 23rd Street

East 14th StreetEast 14th Street East 14th Street

East 22nd Street

East 21st Street

East 20th Street

East 19th Street

East 18th Street

East 17th Street

East 16th Street

East 15th Street

Rutherford Place

Fifth Avenue

Park Avenue South

Park Avenue South

Irving Place

Third Avenue

Second Avenue

Fifth Avenue

Park Avenue South

Park Avenue South

Irving Place

Third Avenue

Second Avenue

Fifth Avenue

Irving Place

Third Avenue

Second Avenue

Fifth Avenue

Gramercy
Park

Stuyvesant
Square

UNION SQUARE

NY FILM
ACADEMY

WASHINGTON IRVING
EDUCATION CAMPUS

CALVARY EPISCOPAL
CHURCH

FEDERATION OF PROTESTANT
WELFARE AGENCIES, INC.

228 East 20th Street
Proposed 7 Story, 37 Unit
Residential Development

NEW RESIDENTIAL
160 EAST 22ND STREET

NEW RESIDENTIAL
20 STORY, 57 UNITS

LUXURY DEVELOPMENT

NEW YORK
UNIVERSITY

DORMATORY

Daryl Roth Theater

Theory
Herman Miller

Isabelle's

Pete’s Tavern

Casa Mono Bar Jamón Danny 2

Gramercy Kitchen

West Side Market NYC

Corbet &
 Conley

Kims Gym

Triona’s

Pure Food & Wine

Petite Optique

Wok to Walk

John’s Shoe Repair
Goethe Institute - German Cultural Center

Spokesman Cycles

Seafarers +
International 

House

Fraiche

Barnacho

Momo Sushi

Oceans Restaurant Earth
Class
 Mail

Modani

Casa Neta

Nemo

Nails & Spa

Homes
 Kitchen

Of Mercer

Dyanna Spa 
& Waxing 
CenterAmayass

Hardings

Barbering
by Marcus

University 
Market Place

Breads
Bakery

Ling Skin
Care

Chat n’ 
Chew

Garden Of Eden
Gourmet Market

Pizza Vinoteca

Le Cafe Co�ee

Park Bar15 East

Tocqueville

Bravo
 Pizza

New Andy’s Deli

Pedal House

Tarallucci
E Vino Cocoa

Brush Salon

Thai Villa

Dept.
 1908Laut

Country
 FloorsCampeón

Agnes B

Lillies

Abc Kitchen

The House

Vineyard
 Theater

Tower
Cleaners

Union Square
Theater

Yama

Ichabods
Headless

 Horseman

A Spa
& Nails

Pierre Lotti

Brother 
Jimmy’s BBQ

Italian Wine
Merchants

New 
Cleaners

Rescue
 Spa

Ann
 Sacks

Old 
Town

 Bar
Rothman’s
Clothing

La Tazza D’Oro

Sushi Chosi

Friend Of A Farmer

Homestead Cheese Shop

Irving Farm
Co�ee Roasters

Waterworks Mizu
La Pizza

Fresca
Walker
Zanger

Mari 
Vanna Fusco

Hudson Co

C.C. Filson Co.

Health Food Store

Revival
Shades 

of Green

Sunburst Espresso Bar

HMY Vision

Green Gourmet Market

Aspice Lane

Pony Bistro

Decor Art Gallery

Sal Anthony

Lotus Blue
City National Bank

Joyce Davis Dermatology

Wedgewood House

Tsuru 
Ton Tan

Midoriya
Everything 

But Water

Boucherie

Lalique

MARBURGER SURGICAL GROUP

Beads of 
Paradise

Jackson Co.

Tone Cafe

FLATIRON
BUILDING

Mezeh Mediterranean Grill

Gumption Co�ee

Flat Rate Moving
- The Box Store

Eklund Gomes
@ Douglas Elliman

Flowers by
Blooming

A�airs

Press

Arby’s

Xian
Famous 
Foods 

Sophie’s 
Cuban
Cuisine

Dippin'
Dots 

Sticky’s 
Finger 
Joint

Casaglow

Giorgio’s Of
Grammercy

QQ Nails
 & Spa

Lovesac

Key Bank
Quest
Diagnostics

Zucker’s

Somedays Bakery

Space
Kiddets

Farrow
& Ball 

Miwa Alex
Hair Salon

DatileVia Emilia

Cosme

Rhong Tiam

nyk!dsclub

Union Sq Cafe

Samantha 
Cafe Bait & Hook

Red 
House 

Chinese

Gigi Nail

Jam Paper 
& Envelope

Hattan
Cleaners

New 
Taco 
Grill

Bejing Chinese

Beyond 
Sushi

Beauty 
Bar

Blind Pig

Spa’ology
The Winslow

Golden Tree Spa

Sally Spa

Sunny’s Wine & Spirits 

Joe Jr.

The Loop

Eastway Grocery & Deli

Follia

Luxeye

Jack’s

Imagine Smile Design

All Weather
Dog Walkers

Dance/NYC

Lantern Thai KitchenAlpine Cleaners

Gramercy Park Towers

Icon Parking Midwinter Kitchen

Il Forno

Aloha Stuyvesant
Square Liquors

Nabi Cleaners

Gotham Animal Clinic

Flip cleaners 
Aloha Liquors 

Pre School of the Arts

Rolf’s

Learning Spring School

Mapa Glenda V

Theraphysical Care

Royal Orthodontics

Shaka Burrito

Orion Diner & Grill

Blue Bell Cafe

Molly’s

Tiroli Cafe Bar & Grill

SmartStorming

AdvantageCare
 Physicians

Paddy Maguire’s
Ale House

Malii Thai

The Epiphany School

ProHealth Pharmacy

Flight Club

Cozey

Saatva

COQODAQ

Morton Liquor Store

Aquaroma

East 34th Street

East 33rd Street

East 32nd Street

East 31st Street

East 30th Street

East 34th Street

East 33rd Street

East 32nd Street

East 31st Street

East 30th Street

East 29th StreetEast 29th Street

East 28th StreetEast 28th Street

East 34th Street

East 33rd Street

East 32nd Street

East 31st Street

East 30th Street

East 29th Street

East 28th Street

East 27th StreetEast 27th Street

East 26th StreetEast 26th Street

East 27th Street

East 26th Street

East 25th StreetEast 25th Street

East 24th StreetEast 24th Street

East 23rd StreetEast 23rd StreetEast 23rd Street

Fifth A
venue

Fifth A
venue

Fifth A
venue

Fifth A
venue

M
adison A

venue
M

adison A
venue

M
adison A

venue
M

adison A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Park A
venue

Lexington A
venue

Lexington A
venue

Lexington A
venue

Lexington A
venue

Lexington A
venue

Lexington A
venue

Third A
venue

Third A
venue

Third A
venue

Third A
venue

Third A
venue

Third A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

M
adison A

venue

Fifth A
venue

Fifth A
venue

HOTEL THIRTY THIRTY 
(243 Rooms)

SKY HOUSE
138 Units

HOTEL
CHANDLER
124 rooms

Textile
Building

HOTEL ROGER WILLAMS
(187 rooms)

HOTEL
GRAND UNION

(95 rooms)

29 PARK
MADISON

(132 Apartments)

MARTHA
WASHINGTON

HOTEL

HOTEL 31
120 EAST 31ST STREET

80 ROOMS

AFFINIA DUMONT
 HOTEL

120 EAST 31ST STREET

CLARION HOTEL
429 PARK AVENUE SOUTH
60 ROOMS

HOTEL 31
120 EAST 31ST STREET

80 ROOMS

AFFINIA DUMONT
 HOTEL

120 EAST 31ST STREET

RESIDENTIAL
MURRAY HILL MANOR

SIMON BARON
 DEVELOPMENT
11 E. 31st Street

260 Hotel Rooms

ONE SIXTY MADISON
319 Residential Units

172 MADISON AVE
LUXURY CONDOS

69 Units

VICTOR HOMES
281 FIFTH AVENUE
51 Stories / 250,065 SF

JD CARLISLE
15 E. 30th Street 
188 Apartments

NEW RESIDENTIAL

etc.

VR World
Xi'an Famous 
Foods

Octo

French Fashion 
Optical

Admore 
Hardware 
& Lock Co.

The Compleat 
Strategist

Chote Nawab

Curry In A Hurry

Kalustyan’s

Bagel Cafe

Bistango

Bella Union

Vatan

Noodles 28

Future Village DeliSoi30Thai
Cleaners

The Hill
NYC Looking Good Salon

Moonstruck Diner

Teqa Restaurant

Pita Grill

Nobi Sushi

Banc Cafe

Todaro Specialty Foods

Rabu House

Kips Bay Endoscopy Center

Faile Bar

Custom Framing

Hummus Kitchen
Brasil Co�ee House

Penelope Cafe

Dry cleaners

SOI 30 Thai

Lallive
Restaurant

Biscuts & Bath

Jhu Comic Books

The Flying Cock

Mazu Szechuan Cuisine

Blue Haven East

Wolfnights 

Romano Pizza 

NY PizzaHouse of Wine & LiquorMurray Hill
Market

Dough Boy

Hill & Bay
Kips Bay Wine

Yoi Ramen & Tea

The Old Print Shop

Anjappar

Kustory

Community Financial
Service Centers

Umi Sushi

Vezzo Pizza

Mishima Restaurant
Saburi

Thai-Ish
Asian Hong Kong

Narutoo Ramen

Marcony

Oasis Day Spa

Dune

Murray Hill Diner

Salon Icon

Gothic Cabinet Craft

Coco-Mat

Midtown New York
Doctors Urgent Care

Berrywild

Rocky’s II

Charlotte Cafe

Gourmet Deli

Pasta Fina

Petopia

Buy Rite

Crown Royal Barbershop

Blue Mountain
Sushi & Lounge

Spreads
30 Minute Photo

Thai Toons Cafe

Tibetan Cafe
La Pizzeria

Grand Sichuan Nomado 33

Pio Pio

European Wax Center

Sola Salons

Magnolia Nails

Nature Works

Sticky Fingers

BLANK STREET
Windsor Wine Shop

Framebridge

Decor Art Gallery
City Vision

Studio 34 Hair Salon

Cleo Nail & Spa

Les Halles Boucherie-Rotisserie

Pinky Threading Salon

Ontime Cleaners

Kessel Wellness Center

Lucky Angel Nail & Spa

Pet Styles

Simon’s Hardware

Anita’s Deli

McGuire Furniture

Curry & Curry

Babylon 

Edible Arrangemnts 

Investors Bank

Poloform USA

Open Center

Oriental Rugs Fast Signs Lavender Oriental 
Carpets

Plush Fitness 
(2nd Fl.)

Moooi

Nasiri Carpets
Persian Grill

Kassatex Fine Linens

Nourison

Kartell

Red Sky

Zane Cafe

Tone House

The Crooked Knife

Park East Cleaner
Natasha Denona

Wine: 30
Murray Hill Pet Hospital

Aranjira

Ichiumi Sushi

Hangawi

Her Name is Han

French Accents

Massoni

CUP & CUPIchiumi Sushi

Cafe M
Poke
Chan

Keki

Keb Hana Bank
Let's Meat

VINCCI 
AVALON

100 rooms

Marta

Majan 
International

Akura Sushi

Apadana
Moghadan Rugs

Lazzoni

Shah’s

Vondom

Leon Banilivi Rugs

Massala KingManhattan 
Laser Spa

The Long Hall

The Ainsworth

Bella Napoli

Tasty Cafe

Luxury Living

Solace Cutting Room

Truman’s

Blank State

Natuzzi
Cafe Marchio

Vin e Fritti

Mason Jar

Alpine 
Creative 

Group

Sushi
Sennin

Wines & 
SpiritsTosokchon

Molteni & CHanmi Bank

Ahgassi Gopchang
Korean BBQ

Dons 
Bogam

Little Italy
Pizza

Maison de Mi 
(2nd Fl)

Tap
House

Captain's
Bar & Grill

Violetta Wines
Prestige
Health &
Wellness enail

Shinghan Bank
Cafe & Ginseng

Besfren
Beauty

Basal Deli Grocery

Joey Pepperoni’s Pizza

La Mode Organic Cleaners

Church

The Gem Saloon 

Little India Market 

Flave

Coletta 

5Spice 

Kailash Parbat

Saravana Bhavan

Lex Boutique Hotel

Spice Corner Deli

Vanity Fair Cleaners
Bhatti Indian Grill

Haldi

Turkish Kitchen

Tara Rose

Candle

Coppola’s

Le Delice Pastry Shop

Street Taco

Abbey Tavern

La Vera Pizzeria Restaurant

SGD Dubu So Gong Dong

Sucker Punch Sports Bar

Sunday’s Well

Pongal

Eddy’s Eats

Forcella

Hotel Gira�e

Rocco Steakhouse

Shorty’s

Ben & Jack’s Steakhouse

European
Kitchen
CenterBirch Co�ee 

Byblos RestaurantBrio Pizza

Lulu & Me
Come By Cafe Churchhill

Taverm
Atlantic Bank

Pepela

Hortus NYC

ONE MADISON AVENUE

22 MILLION SF OFFICE BUILDING

OFFICE REDEVELOPMENT

22 MILLION SF OFFICE BUILDING

ELEVEN MADISON PARK

RESIDENTIAL
The Crystal House

NEW RESIDENTIAL
323 PARK AVENUE SOUTH 10 FLOORS / 17 CONDOS

Taza Café & Deli

The Little Beet

Mark’s
on Madison

Taproom 307

Limon Mike’s Pizza

Mexico
Lindo

212 Carpet

Sign A Rama

Empire Cleaners

Litter & Leashes

B&I Uniforms

AWOL Bar and Grill

Sally Spa

Wine Heaven

Baluchi’s

3rd Avenue Food & Deli

Natsumi
The Marcel at Gramercy

Polar Lounge

NY Comedy Club

V SPOT Cafe & Tapas

AMALGAMATED BANK

NEW RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

144 Units

Eliko Rugs

NEW YORK DESIGN CENTER

Liaigre

Scarpetta at 
The James Hotel

The Seville

Seven Grams Cafe

Bagel Express

The NY Edition
Hotel

by Daniel

Xing Fu Tang

Love Korean BBQ

AATE Beauty
Salon

Area New York

Lualdi

Empire
Craft Beer

Chelsea Bagel
& Pizzeria

Dao

Poltrana Frau

Cappuccino
Gino

Midtown East 
Pharmacy & Surgical

MADISON
SQUARE PARK

Stuyvesant Town
Leasing O�ice

Papaya
Dog Salt & PepperKambiKati

Urban Maid Green

Asium Thai Cuisine

Bagel Boss

A’s Organic Cleaners

David’s Bagels

Esquire Pharmacy

Cooper Town Diner

Cauz for Pawz

Sweet Olive Grocery

Taco Bell Cantina

Bank of America ATM

Tal Bagel

Sona Nails

Synergy Fitness

Cork Wine & Spirit

Lucky Chicken

East
Side
Cafe

Sally
 Spa

Frank’s Trattoria

Bangkok 2
Thai Restaurant

Ponce De Leon
Federal Bank

Chameleon Nails

Gracefully Market

Gracefully Market

Hane Sushi

Ibiza Kids

8th Wonder Juice Bar

Malt & Mold

Posto

Gramercy Park Bar

Crocodile
Lounge

Hair
Trendz

The
Halal 
Guys

Parks
Upholstery

Shoe
Repair

Eyes
on 14

Joes
Custom
Tailors

Madame
Espresso

Marcos
Barber
Shop

Daily
Juice

Ohanlon’s
Community
Grocery

Complete Orthopedic Services

Gramercy Food Market

PATIENT FIRST MEDICAL CARE

Bangkok 2Bangkok 2

NYU HOSPITAL
FOR JOINT 
DISEASES 
CENTER FOR 
CHILDREN

H

H

H H

21 RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS
2,493 APARTMENTS

35 RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS
8,757 APARTMENTS

East 23rd Street EAST 23rd STREET

East 22nd Street

East 21st Street

East 20th Street

East 19th Street

EAST 20th STREET

 20th STREET LOOP

14th STREET LOOP

First Ave Loop

AV
EN

U
E C

 LO
O

P

East 18th Street

East 17th Street

East 15th Street

East 14th Street EAST 14th STREETEast 14th Street EAST 14th STREET

Second Avenue

First Avenue

Second Avenue

First Avenue

Second Avenue

First Avenue

Second Avenue

First Avenue

STUYVESANT
SQUARE

PETER’S
FIELD

AUGUSTUS
ST. GAUDEN’S
PLAYGROUND

PETER COOPER
VILLAGE

TOWN
STUYVESANT

BELLEVUE
HOSPITAL

CENTER

 KIPS BAY 
BUILDINGS 

BELLEVUE
SOUTH 

PARK
1242 BEDS
445 REGISTERED PHYSICIANS
128 PHYSICIANS
943 NURSES
2715 OTHER PERSONEL

RUSK INSTITUTE
OF REHABILITATION

MEDICINE

Waterfront Ale House

Profit Chinese

NBU French Cleaners

Van Guard Wine Bar

Lucky Diner

Panini Cafe

Bagel Cafe

Cafe Deli-cious

Hype Gym 

City Nails

Apotheco Pharmacy
Manhattan

Patrizia’s of Manhattan
New York Health Lab

Alexandria Center
for Life Sciences

Pine Tree Bar

COLLEGE OF DENTISTRY

ACORN SCHOOL HUNTER COLLEGE
BROOKDALE HEALTH 

SCIENCES CAMPUS

HUNTER/BELLEVUE 
SCHOOL OF NURSING

CUNY

NEW YORK 
PRESBYTERIAN

HOSPITAL

NEW YORK
DOWNTOWN HOSPITAL

The Royal Munkey

Love Cafe & Bar

Wine & Spirits

Royal Day Spa

Cleaners

435 FIRST AVE.
NYU College of Nursing

University College of DentistryExplore &
Discover

NYU LANGONE
HOSPITAL

CENTER

500,000 Patients Annually
7,000 Faculty Members

600,000 Patients Annually
4,500 Faculty Members

M
T carm

el place

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

Second A
venue

First A
venue

First A
venue

First A
venue

First A
venue

First A
venue

First A
venue

East 34th Street

East 30th StreetEast 30th Street

East 33rd Street

East 34th Street

East 29th StreetEast 29th Street

East 26th StreetEast 26th Street

East 27th Street

East 28th Street

East 25th StreetEast 25th Street

East 23rd StreetEast 23rd Street

East 24th Street

300 EAST 
23RD STREET

 Spa Spa



3 0 0  E  2 3 r d  S t r e e t ,  # 1 C,  N e w  Yo r k   |   1 110

Financial Summary
3 0 0  E  2 3 r d  S t r e e t ,  # 1 C  |  R e t a i l  C o n d o m i n i u m



1 2   |   R I P C O  I N V E ST M E N T  SA L E S

Commercial Revenue
& Expenses
Revenue

Operating Expenses & Net Operating Income

UNIT TENANT SF OPTION LCD LXP  BASE RENT / SF  ANNUAL RENT  MONTHLY RENT PROJECTED 
BASE RENT / SF

PROJECTED 
MONTHLY RENT

1st Floor Bank of America* 6,275 (3) 5-Year Jan-26 Nov-41  $124  $775,000  $64,583  $124  $64,583 

Lower Level Vacant 4,870 - - -  $-    $-    $-    $35  $14,204 

Total SF 11,145 Gross Monthly Commercial Revenue  $64,583  $78,788 

Gross Annual Commercial Revenue  $775,000  $945,450 

Average Rent per SF (Above Grade)  $124  $151 

Average Rent per SF (Gross)  $70  $85 

    COMMERCIAL REVENUE SF $ / SF ANNUAL INCOME PROJECTED
ANNUAL INCOME

Gross Annual Commercial Income 11,145  $69.54  $775,000  $945,450 

Less General Vacancy / Credit Loss (3.0%)	  $(2.09)  $(23,250)  $(28,364)

Effective Gross Annual Commercial Income  $67.45  $751,750  $917,087 

    TYPE PROJECTION  % of EGI $ / SF PROJECTED PROJECTED

Property Taxes Tentative Base Yr Taxes 
(2H 25/26 & 1H 26/27) 41.70% $28.12  $313,445  $313,445 

Insurance Projected 1.85% $1.25  $13,931  $13,931 

Utilities Projected
(Vacant Lower Level) 0.97% $1.50  $7,305  $7,305 

Management Fees Projected 3.00% $2.02  $22,553  $27,513 

CAM Per Ownership Budget (2026) 9.74% $6.57  $73,248  $73,248 

Total Expenses 57.26% $38.63  $430,482  $435,442 

Net Operating Income  $321,268  $481,644

* Bank of America’s rent commencement date begins 330 days after 
delivery of the space. Landlord delivered space to Tenant January, 6 
2026 / Rent Commences December, 2nd 2026.

Expenses

Key
Vacant Projected
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Tenant Abstract
Base Rent Schedule

Lease Year Annual Base Rent Monthly Base Rent

Prior to Rent Commencement $0.00 $0.00

1-5 $775,000 $64,583.33

6-10 $852,500 $71,041.67

11-15 $937,750 $78,145.83

Rental Increases
•	 Year 6: 10% increase
•	 Year 11: 10% increase

Structure: Predictable, fixed rent escalations every five years 
providing durable income growth and inflation hedge.
The seller will credit the purchaser for all Tenant Improvement 
& Landlord work required per the lease.

Renewal Options
Tenant is granted renewal option(s) subject to the condition that it is not in 
default beyond applicable notice and cure periods at the time of exercise or 
at the commencement of the renewal term.

•	 Notice Requirement: Tenant must provide written notice at least 18 
months prior to the expiration of the then-current lease term.

•	 First Renewal Term: $1,054,969 annually ($87,914.08/month)
•	 Second Renewal Term:
	 Greater of:
	 $1,186,840 annually ($98,903.33/month), or
	 95% of Fair Market Rental Value (FMRV).
•	 Third Renewal Term:
	 Greater of:
	 112.5% of the Base Rent paid during the final lease year of 
	 the Second Renewal Term, or
	 95% of Fair Market Rental Value (FMRV).

Other Terms: All lease terms remain unchanged during each renewal period 
except for Base Rent.

Operating Expense Rent
Tenant is responsible for its pro-rata share of Operating Expenses 
(56.3%) above the Base Year, commencing January 1 of the year 
following the Rent Commencement Date.

•	 Expenses may be contracted on a commercial unit-wide or 
project-wide basis, with costs allocated accordingly.

•	 Payments are made monthly based on Landlord’s estimate, with 
annual reconciliation.

Operating Expenses
Tenant is responsible for its pro-rata share of Operating Expenses in 
excess of the Base Year, providing protection against rising property 
costs and supporting long-term NOI stability.

Operating Expenses include costs associated with operating, 
maintaining, and repairing the Commercial Unit, including but not 
limited to:

•	 Real estate taxes and related appeal costs
•	 Insurance premiums and deductibles
•	 Utilities (excluding separately metered services paid directly by 

Tenant)
•	 Repairs and maintenance including roof, façade, walls, 

sidewalks, and signage
•	 Snow removal, landscaping, janitorial, pest control, and refuse 

removal
•	 Security, fire detection, and access control
•	 Reasonable management fees
•	 Amortized capital improvements for:
	 o Expense reduction initiatives
	 o Compliance with new legal requirements

Key Expense Exclusions
Operating Expenses expressly exclude:

•	 Leasing commissions, marketing costs, and tenant 
improvements

•	 Landlord’s general overhead
•	 Debt service or ground lease payments
•	 Income or franchise taxes
•	 Legal fees related to lease negotiations or financing
•	 Environmental remediation costs
•	 Costs reimbursed by insurance or third parties
•	 Penalties resulting from Landlord violations

Audit Rights
Tenant retains the right to audit Operating Expenses once per 
calendar year at its own cost. Any verified overcharges must be 
reimbursed by Landlord within 30 days.

Reconciliation & Adjustments
•	 Landlord delivers an annual expense statement within 120 days 

after year-end.
•	 Tenant must pay any deficiency within 30 days.
•	 Overpayments are credited or refunded, provided Tenant is not 

in default.
•	 Expenses are prorated in the event of lease termination mid-

year.
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Tenant Spotlight
Floor Plans
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Bank of America is one of the world’s leading financial institutions 
and a premier provider of banking, investment, asset management, 
and risk management products and services. Serving approximately 
69 million consumer and small business clients, the company 
operates one of the largest retail banking platforms in the United 
States, supported by a significant national branch network and 
advanced digital banking capabilities. Bank of America also 
maintains a diversified platform serving consumers, businesses, 
and institutional clients through Consumer Banking, wealth 
management (Merrill and Bank of America Private Bank), and capital 
markets services offered via BofA Securities—supporting durable 
demand across economic cycles.

Headquartered in Charlotte, North Carolina, Bank of America 
maintains a strong balance sheet and is widely regarded as an 
investment-grade credit tenant, making it highly sought after by 
net-lease investors.

Key Highlights:

•	 Publicly Traded: Bank of America Corporation (BAC) listed on 
the New York Stock Exchange  

•	 Investment Grade Credit: Rated BBB+ / A- (S&P / Fitch)  
•	 Extensive Footprint: Thousands of financial centers and ATMs 

nationwide  
•	 Industry Leader: Consistently ranked among the largest U.S. 

banks by assets  
•	 Omnichannel Platform: Leading mobile and online banking 

adoption enhances long-term customer retention

LOCATIONS EMPLOYEES ATM LOCATIONS
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GRAMERCY PARK is one of Manhattan’s most historic 
and affluent neighborhoods, defined by its architectural 
character, high-income residential base, and strong 
pedestrian activity. Anchored by the city’s only private 
park and surrounded by luxury residences and institutional 
employers, the area supports consistent, year-round retail 
demand.

East 23rd Street serves as a major crosstown corridor 
connecting the East Side to Midtown and the Flatiron 
District, benefiting from steady foot traffic driven by 
residents, commuters, and medical office employees. The 
surrounding retail environment includes national tenants 
such as Target, Trader Joe’s, CVS Pharmacy, Starbucks, and 
Chase Bank, alongside a diverse mix of restaurants, fitness 
operators, and neighborhood services.

The neighborhood is further supported by major institutional 
anchors including NYU Langone Medical Center, Bellevue 
Hospital, and the VA Medical Center, all of which generate 
significant daytime population and consumer traffic. 

Accessibility is reinforced by the 6, N, R, and L subway 
lines, as well as multiple bus routes including the M23 SBS 
crosstown line.

With its combination of historic identity, dense population, 
institutional employment drivers, and established retail 
corridors, Gramercy Park remains one of Manhattan’s 
most stable environments for long-term retail and banking 
tenancy.

The Neighborhood
Gramercy Park, NYC
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Average Travel Time
from Property
Nearby Attractions

To Bellevue Hospital
8-minute walk

To Madison Square Park
11-minute walk

To Union Square
15-minute walk

To 23rd Street - Baruch College	
8-minute walk

To 8th Street - NY University
15-minute walk

2025 Total Population
79,705
2026 Population Density
107,492

2024 Total Households
42,339
2025 Family Household (%)
29.44%

Median Household Income
$156,269
Per Capita Income
$115,690

Total Employees
130,186
Total Daytime Population
213,446

300 E 23RD STREET
G r a m e r c y  P a r k ,  N Y  1 0 0 1 0

Source: Esri, U.S. Census, ACS, Esri-Data Axle, Esri-U.S. BLS
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Contacts
Stephen R. Preuss Sr.
srp@ripcony.com
718.663.2639

Jack Rovner
jrovner@ripcony.com
718.704.1451

For Sale Inquiries: For Financing Inquiries:

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations 
as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage are approximate. Buyer must verify the 
information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

150 EAST 58TH STREET, 15TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10155 | RIPCONY.COM

James Murad
jmurad@ripcony.com
646.290.2012

Adam Hakim
ahakim@ripcony.com
646.290.2011

Andreas Efthymiou
andreas@ripcony.com
718.663.2643

Kevin Louie
klouie@ripcony.com
718.663.2642

Auction Date
April 20th - 22th, 2026

https://www.loopnet.com/Listing/300-E-23rd-St-New-York-NY/39401650/

